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Manufacturer Information
GTIN
UPC

BR2040L200R 1PH 200A Mlo 20/40 Cir. Al Bus Nema 3R

BR2040L200R

Eaton Corp

Main Lug Load Center, 20 Spaces, 40 Circuits, 200 A, 120/240 V
Ac, #1 Awg to 300 Kecmil Wire Size, Metallic Material, Aluminum
Bus Material, 14.31 In Overall Length, 5.19 In Overall Width, 25 In
Overall Height

28.2 (Ibs/each)

Single Phase Main Lug Load Cen

200

Cover included

5.1900 IN X 14.3100 IN X 25.0000 IN
20

1

5.19
25
C3r
14.31

1PH 200A MLO 20/40 CIR. AL BUS NEMA 3R
ETN BR2040L200R Eaton BR main lug |

00786676447553
786676447553

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type
Availability
Status
Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

LOADCENTERS & COVERS
Main lug loadcenter

Inactive

1
28.2

UL 50,UL 67



