

ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY

We Deliver...Lower Cost, Quality Products, & Personal Service

2310 N. Stallings Dr. 75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches Phone: 936-569-7941 Fax: 936-560-4685



BR2040L200R 1PH 200A Mlo 20/40 Cir. Al Bus Nema 3R Eaton Corp

Catalog Number	BR2040L200R
Manufacturer	Eaton Corp
Description	Main Lug Load Center, 20 Spaces, 40 Circuits, 200 A, 120/240 V Ac, #1 Awg to 300 Kcmil Wire Size, Metallic Material, Aluminum
	Bus Material, 14.31 In Overall Length, 5.19 In Overall Width, 25 In Overall Height
Weight per unit	Overall Height 28.2 (lbs/each)
Product Category	Single Phase Main Lug Load Cen
Features	<u> </u>
amperage rating	200
Cover Type	
dimensions	5.1900 IN X 14.3100 IN X 25.0000 IN
number of spaces	20
Phase	1
Dimensions and Weight	
Depth	5.19
Height	25
Size	C3r
Width	14.31
Descriptions	
Description	1PH 200A MLO 20/40 CIR. AL BUS NEMA 3R
extra long description	ETN BR2040L200R Eaton BR main lug I
Manufacturer Information	
GTIN	00786676447553
UPC	786676447553
Taxonomies, Classifications, and	d Categories
Category Description	LOADCENTERS & COVERS
Туре	Main lug loadcenter
Availability	
Status	Inactive
Packaging	
Carton	1
Weight Per each	28.2
Uses, Certifications, and Standa	rds
standard	UL 50,UL 67